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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Aniela Stoneburner190
Tricks Folsom

9.250 9.375 9.4259.350 37.400
11 2 3 3 1 

1 

Skye Schneider179
Elevate

9.225 9.550 9.0009.425 37.200
12T 1 2 15T 2 

2 

Mia Selmer183
Tricks Granite Bay

9.525 9.100 9.3509.000 36.975
3 12 13 4 3 

3 

Carissa Iokua162
Classic

9.425 9.225 9.3258.575 36.550
5 7T 26 5T 4T

4T

Emma Pratt191
Tricks Folsom

9.350 8.875 9.0509.275 36.550
6T 15T 4 12 4T

4T

Amelia Skibby168
Elevate

8.925 9.275 9.2259.125 36.550
24T 5T 6T 9 4T

4T

Claudia Hernandez275
Sac Elite

9.575 8.875 9.3258.725 36.500
2 15T 22 5T 7 

7 

Lilly Garcia182
Tricks Granite Bay

9.125 8.400 9.4509.450 36.425
17T 28T 1 2 8T

8T

Hannah Dapelo171
Elevate

9.075 9.350 8.9259.075 36.425
20 3 10 18T 8T

8T

Daphne Schengel292
America's Kids

9.100 8.950 9.1759.100 36.325
19 13 9 10 10 

10 

Gemma Wu181
Tricks Granite Bay

8.800 8.850 9.5009.050 36.200
31T 17T 11T 1 11 

11 

Mackenzi Schoepflin187
Tricks Folsom

9.500 9.275 8.5258.850 36.150
4 5T 18 31 12 

12 

Caylie Martin174
Elevate

9.350 8.900 8.6259.175 36.050
6T 14 5 27T 13 

13 

Samantha Clanton157
Classic

9.350 8.850 8.6259.125 35.950
6T 17T 6* 27T 14T

14T

Sofia Millino176
Elevate

9.150 8.600 9.0759.125 35.950
16 27 6* 11 14T

14T

Olivia Taylor-Turpin188
Tricks Folsom

9.625 9.150 8.5508.600 35.925
1 9T 24T 29T 16T

16T

Sarabellah Leni186
Tricks Granite Bay

9.125 9.125 8.9008.775 35.925
17T 11 20 20T 16T

16T

Aubrey Trevino189
Tricks Folsom

8.900 8.850 9.0259.050 35.825
26T 17T 11T 13T 18 

18 

Natasha Lardy185
Tricks Granite Bay

9.225 8.675 8.8008.900 35.600
12T 26 15T 24 19 

19 

Mia Chistensen286
America's Kids

8.900 8.750 9.0258.875 35.550
26T 21T 17 13T 20 

20 

Lexie Macias175
Elevate

8.750 8.800 9.0008.975 35.525
33 20 14 15T 21 

21 

Michelle Han184
Tricks Granite Bay

8.900 8.400 9.2758.800 35.375
26T 28T 19 7 22 

22 

Kara Kennedy172
Elevate

8.325 9.325 8.9258.750 35.325
45 4 21 18T 23 

23 

Ayanna Mitchell177
Elevate

9.350 8.750 8.5508.525 35.175
6T 21T 27 29T 24 

24 
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Meelah Moore178
Elevate

8.825 9.150 8.7258.275 34.975
30 9T 33 25 25 

25 

Ava Perez163
Classic

9.200 8.700 8.8508.200 34.950
15 25 34 22 26 

26 

Skylar Kim173
Elevate

9.225 9.225 8.1258.325 34.900
12T 7T 32 42 27 

27 

Margrete Beisert284
Sac Elite

8.950 7.700 9.0008.650 34.300
22T 37T 23 15T 28 

28 

Sofia Richardson159
Classic

8.700 8.075 8.4008.900 34.075
36T 32 15T 33T 29 

29 

Baylee Williams280
Sac Elite

8.725 8.750 9.2507.325 34.050
34T 21T 48 8 30 

30 

Summer Yang282
Sac Elite

8.625 8.000 8.8258.500 33.950
38T 33 28 23 31 

31 

Alysabeth Saenz297
Classic

9.275 7.500 8.3258.600 33.700
10 42 24T 36T 32 

32 

Natalia Finney276
Sac Elite

8.850 7.750 8.4508.475 33.525
29 36 29 32 33 

33 

Olivia Richardson160
Classic

8.725 8.750 7.9758.025 33.475
34T 21T 36 46 34 

34 

Naja Adkins271
Sac Elite

8.925 7.700 8.3258.450 33.400
24T 37T 30 36T 35T

35T

Casey Keller277
Sac Elite

8.700 7.425 8.9008.375 33.400
36T 43T 31 20T 35T

35T

Paige Gardner287
America's Kids

8.350 8.300 8.4008.100 33.150
43T 30T 35 33T 37 

37 

Wendy Barba285
Sac Elite

8.575 7.875 8.6507.800 32.900
40 34 39T 26 38 

38 

Layla Cha281
Sac Elite

8.525 8.300 7.9507.800 32.575
41 30T 39T 47T 39 

39 

Brenna Gage293
America's Kids

8.950 7.650 8.3007.600 32.500
22T 40 43 38T 40 

40 

Brooke Sweeney291
America's Kids

8.800 7.700 8.0007.725 32.225
31T 37T 42 45 41 

41 

Meana Abdali283
Sac Elite

9.000 7.300 8.1507.525 31.975
21 45 45 41 42 

42 

Caitlynn Edwards288
America's Kids

8.400 7.600 8.3507.475 31.825
42 41 46 35 43 

43 

Camille Valdespino158
Classic

8.350 7.425 7.9507.550 31.275
43T 43T 44 47T 44 

44 

Addisyn Hogan161
Classic

6.950 7.800 8.3007.950 31.000
47 35 37T 38T 45 

45 

Amelia Soares289
America's Kids

8.625 6.750 8.0257.425 30.825
38T 48 47 44 46 

46 

Valeria Mata278
Sac Elite

6.800 7.000 8.2757.950 30.025
48 46T 37T 40 47 

47 

Hannah Zakar180
Elevate

8.300 7.000 7.2257.300 29.825
46 46T 49 49 48 

48 
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Renee Barnes290
America's Kids

6.300 4.275 8.0757.750 26.400
49 49 41 43 49 

49 
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